
Espoo Fencing Challenge
19. marraskuuta 2017 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 2.2.2004
2 ALBERG, Sandra EST 10.4.2006
3 ANIS, Dinara EST 13 1.1.2006
4 BEIMANOVA, Karina EST 7 7.7.2004
5 BOBROVA, Elizaveta EST 10 15.9.2005
6 JAANI, Kleer EST 10 16.10.2005
7 LANNES, Susanne EST 16.8.2004
8 LUZGINA, Maria EST 4.5.2005
9 MEISTER, Evaliisa Anett EST 9.9.2005
10 NILISK, Kristiin EST 3 1.1.2004
11 NOVOSJOLOVA, Luiza EST 1 1.1.2004
12 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST 2 27.3.2006
13 SANAMES, Erika EST 26.6.2005
14 SEERO, Jana EST 20.5.2005
15 TRUUSE, Gabriela EST 4 27.3.2004
16 TRYNOVA, Svetlana EST 18 29.11.2005
17 VELLESTE, Karoliina EST 12 26.4.2004
18 HOFFREN, Helmi FIN 9 21.7.2005
19 PALMEN, Mandi FIN 6 14.2.2005
20 VEHVILÄINEN, Vilma FIN 5 25.5.2004
21 LOO, Eleanor GBR 7.2.2005
22 RESTON, Eva GBR 15.2.2004
23 JÜTTEN, Svenja GER 10.12.2004
24 MOURIKI, Argyrenia GRE 25.6.2005
25 KISHIMOTO, RIN JPN 15.11.2005
26 NAKAMURA, MAKOTO JPN 11.9.2004
27 OKADOME, SEIKA JPN 2.8.2004
28 ONO, Mizuki JPN 30.7.2004
29 BABENKO, Erika LAT 1.1.2005
30 BESECKA, Darja LAT 1.1.2005
31 KULAKOVA, Elizaveta RUS 1.11.2005
32 SEMENOVA, Taisiia RUS 20 10.9.2006
33 EKREM, Dila TUR 16.4.2004
34 OZDAL, Zeynep TUR 4.4.2004
35 RENDA, Eden Rose USA 22.7.2005



5 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Espoo Fencing Challenge
19. marraskuuta 2017 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 NOVOSJOLOVA, Luiza EST 1
2 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST 2
3 NILISK, Kristiin EST 3
4 TRUUSE, Gabriela EST 4
5 VEHVILÄINEN, Vilma FIN 5
6 PALMEN, Mandi FIN 6
7 BEIMANOVA, Karina EST 7
8 HOFFREN, Helmi FIN 9
9 BOBROVA, Elizaveta EST 10
10 JAANI, Kleer EST 10
11 VELLESTE, Karoliina EST 12
12 ANIS, Dinara EST 13
13 TRYNOVA, Svetlana EST 18
14 SEMENOVA, Taisiia RUS 20
15 BESECKA, Darja LAT
16 NAKAMURA, MAKOTO JPN
17 EKREM, Dila TUR
18 RESTON, Eva GBR
19 SANAMES, Erika EST
20 KULAKOVA, Elizaveta RUS
21 BABENKO, Erika LAT
22 LOO, Eleanor GBR
23 OKADOME, SEIKA JPN
24 KISHIMOTO, RIN JPN
25 ALBERG, Sandra EST
26 MEISTER, Evaliisa Anett EST
27 MOURIKI, Argyrenia GRE
28 LANNES, Susanne EST
29 SEERO, Jana EST
30 ONO, Mizuki JPN
31 OZDAL, Zeynep TUR
32 JÜTTEN, Svenja GER
33 RENDA, Eden Rose USA
34 LUZGINA, Maria EST
35 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL



Espoo Fencing Challenge
19. marraskuuta 2017 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 26

9:30

Referee(s):

SUNDQUIST, Hans (FIN)

VELLESTE, Karoliina EST

NOVOSJOLOVA, Luiza EST

JAANI, Kleer EST

KULAKOVA, Elizaveta RUS

BABENKO, Erika LAT

OZDAL, Zeynep TUR

MOURIKI, Argyrenia GRE

Piste 27

9:30

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

BOBROVA, Elizaveta EST

PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST

SANAMES, Erika EST

ONO, Mizuki JPN

LOO, Eleanor GBR

ANIS, Dinara EST

JÜTTEN, Svenja GER

Piste 28

9:30

Referee(s):

THODEN, Kaisa (FIN)

TRYNOVA, Svetlana EST

NILISK, Kristiin EST

LANNES, Susanne EST

RENDA, Eden Rose USA

OKADOME, SEIKA JPN

RESTON, Eva GBR

HOFFREN, Helmi FIN



Piste 29

9:30

Referee(s):

KUHTA, Mikko (FIN)

MEISTER, Evaliisa Anett EST

LUZGINA, Maria EST

TRUUSE, Gabriela EST

SEMENOVA, Taisiia RUS

KISHIMOTO, RIN JPN

PALMEN, Mandi FIN

EKREM, Dila TUR

Piste 30

9:30

Referee(s):

SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

BEIMANOVA, Karina EST

ALBERG, Sandra EST

SEERO, Jana EST

VEHVILÄINEN, Vilma FIN

BESECKA, Darja LAT

ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL

NAKAMURA, MAKOTO JPN



Espoo Fencing Challenge
19. marraskuuta 2017 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LANNES, Susanne EST 6 1,00 29 9 +20 Advanced
2 KISHIMOTO, RIN JPN 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 NAKAMURA, MAKOTO JPN 6 1,00 29 16 +13 Advanced
4 RESTON, Eva GBR 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
5 BABENKO, Erika LAT 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
6 ONO, Mizuki JPN 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
7 VELLESTE, Karoliina EST 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
8T JÜTTEN, Svenja GER 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
8T TRUUSE, Gabriela EST 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
10 EKREM, Dila TUR 4 0,67 20 13 +7 Advanced
11 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
12 BESECKA, Darja LAT 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
13 BOBROVA, Elizaveta EST 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
14 PALMEN, Mandi FIN 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
15 BEIMANOVA, Karina EST 3 0,50 26 21 +5 Advanced
16 NOVOSJOLOVA, Luiza EST 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
17 VEHVILÄINEN, Vilma FIN 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
18 MOURIKI, Argyrenia GRE 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
19 NILISK, Kristiin EST 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
20 TRYNOVA, Svetlana EST 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
21 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
22 ANIS, Dinara EST 2 0,33 15 19 -4 Advanced
23 OZDAL, Zeynep TUR 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced
24 JAANI, Kleer EST 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Advanced
25 RENDA, Eden Rose USA 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
26 LOO, Eleanor GBR 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
27 OKADOME, SEIKA JPN 2 0,33 15 23 -8 Advanced
28 MEISTER, Evaliisa Anett EST 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Advanced
29 SEMENOVA, Taisiia RUS 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Advanced
30 SEERO, Jana EST 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Advanced
31 KULAKOVA, Elizaveta RUS 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Advanced
32 SANAMES, Erika EST 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
33 LUZGINA, Maria EST 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Advanced
34 ALBERG, Sandra EST 0 0,00 8 28 -20 Advanced
35 HOFFREN, Helmi FIN 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced



Semi-Finals

Ref: KUHTA, Mikko (FIN)

1

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

1

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

2

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

3

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

1

2

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

3

Ref: KUHTA, Mikko (FIN)

4

Ref: THODEN, Kaisa (FIN)

5

Ref: THODEN, Kaisa (FIN)

6

Ref: THODEN, Kaisa (FIN)

7

Ref: THODEN, Kaisa (FIN)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: THODEN, Kaisa (FIN)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 64

EST

EST

EST

FIN

EST

GER

EST

USA

EST

LAT

EST

EST

LAT

EST

EST

RUS

GBR



Semi-Finals

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

3

Ref: THODEN, Kaisa (FIN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KUHTA, Mikko (FIN)

5

Ref: KUHTA, Mikko (FIN)

6

Ref: THODEN, Kaisa (FIN)

7

Ref: THODEN, Kaisa (FIN)

8

Table of 16

9

10

Ref: SUNDQUIST, Hans (FIN)

11

Ref: SUNDQUIST, Hans (FIN)

12

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

13

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

14

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

15

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

16

Table of 32

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: SUNDQUIST, Hans (FIN)

31

32

Table of 64

JPN

FIN

EST

EST

FIN

BUL

EST

JPN

JPN

EST

GBR

TUR

TUR

EST

GRE

RUS

EST

JPN



Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

1

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KUHTA, Mikko (FIN)

1

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

2

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

3

Ref: THODEN, Kaisa (FIN)

4

Table of 8

EST

EST

EST

GBR

EST

JPN

TUR

JPN



Espoo Fencing Challenge
19. marraskuuta 2017 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 TRUUSE, Gabriela EST 27.3.2004
2 ONO, Mizuki JPN 30.7.2004
3T RESTON, Eva GBR 15.2.2004
3T KISHIMOTO, RIN JPN 15.11.2005
5 LANNES, Susanne EST 16.8.2004
6 NILISK, Kristiin EST 1.1.2004
7 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST 27.3.2006
8 OZDAL, Zeynep TUR 4.4.2004
9 NAKAMURA, MAKOTO JPN 11.9.2004
10 BABENKO, Erika LAT 1.1.2005
11 VELLESTE, Karoliina EST 26.4.2004
12 JÜTTEN, Svenja GER 10.12.2004
13 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 2.2.2004
14 BEIMANOVA, Karina EST 7.7.2004
15 NOVOSJOLOVA, Luiza EST 1.1.2004
16 TRYNOVA, Svetlana EST 29.11.2005
17 EKREM, Dila TUR 16.4.2004
18 BESECKA, Darja LAT 1.1.2005
19 BOBROVA, Elizaveta EST 15.9.2005
20 PALMEN, Mandi FIN 14.2.2005
21 VEHVILÄINEN, Vilma FIN 25.5.2004
22 MOURIKI, Argyrenia GRE 25.6.2005
23 ANIS, Dinara EST 1.1.2006
24 JAANI, Kleer EST 16.10.2005
25 RENDA, Eden Rose USA 22.7.2005
26 LOO, Eleanor GBR 7.2.2005
27 OKADOME, SEIKA JPN 2.8.2004
28 MEISTER, Evaliisa Anett EST 9.9.2005
29 SEMENOVA, Taisiia RUS 10.9.2006
30 SANAMES, Erika EST 26.6.2005
31 ALBERG, Sandra EST 10.4.2006
32 HOFFREN, Helmi FIN 21.7.2005
33 SEERO, Jana EST 20.5.2005
34 KULAKOVA, Elizaveta RUS 1.11.2005
35 LUZGINA, Maria EST 4.5.2005



Espoo Fencing Challenge
19. marraskuuta 2017 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KUHTA, Mikko FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN, Laura FIN 00842824 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVELAINEN, Janne FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SUNDQUIST, Hans FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
THODEN, Kaisa FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


